Oct 17 2024 (19:08) India Rail Info

Bhopal - Ujjain Simhasth Special/00222X - DEMU - WR
BPL/Bhopal Junction to UJN/Ujjain Junction
4h Om - 183 km - 5 halts - Departs Sat

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 BPL |Bhopal Junction 20:45 0 | 0 34 |405 |WCR
2 BIH Bairagarh 21:03 21:05 2m |0 |1 10 |68 |519 [WCR
3 |SEH |Sehore 21:30 21:32 2m |0 |1 39 |81 (499 |WR
4 |SP Shujalpur 22:03 22:05 2m |0 |1 80 |78 |[455 |WR
5 |BCH |Berchha 22:38 22:40 2m |0 |1 123 |63 |490 |WR
6 |MKC |MaksiJunction 22:58 23:00 2m |0 |1 142 |24 |510 |WR
7 UJN |Ujjain Junction 00:45 0 |2 183 |- 492 |WR

Oct 17 2024 (19:08) https://indiarailinfo.com 1




